



002

**biona.co.uk**

Biona, 6a Lower Teddington  
Rd, Kingston KT1 4ER, UK  
Biona, Turfsteker 6, 8433 HT,  
Haulerwijk, NL

**Best before: see lid/ À**

consommer de préférence  
avant le: voir couvercle/

Parasta ennen: katso kansi/ Ten  
minste houdbaar tot: zie deksel

PLEASE  
RECYCLE

NL-BIO-01  
Non-EU Agriculture  
Agriculture non UE  
EU:nulkuuolinen  
maataloutta  
niet-EU Landbouw

**Average Nutritional Values/ valeur nutritionnelle**  
moyenne pour/ keskimääräinen ravintoarvo/  
gemiddelde voedingswaarde/ **per 100g**

**Energy/énergie/energia/energie** 2484kJ/593kcal

**Fat/matières grasses/rasva/vetten** 49g

**of which saturates/dont acides gras saturés/** 8.7g

josta tyydyttynyttä/waarvan verzadigde vetzuren

**Carbohydrate/glucides/hiilihydraatit/** 4.7g

koolhydraten

**of which sugars/dont sucres/josta sokereita/** 1.4g

waarvan suikers

**Fibre/fibres alimentaires/ravintokuitu/vezels** 6.0g

**Protein/protéines/proteiini/eiwitten** 30g

**Salt/sel/zout/suola/zout** 0.02g

**Our pumpkin  
seed butter  
is made using  
only roasted  
pumpkin seeds.  
That's it! Just  
pure, organic  
goodness.**



**ORGANIC  
PUMPKIN SEED  
BUTTER**

**100% ROASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS 170g e**

**GB: ORGANIC PUMPKIN SEED BUTTER** Ingredients: Pumpkin  
Seeds\*. \* = Certified Organic Ingredients. Not suitable for **peanut, cashew,  
almond, hazelnut** and **sesame** allergy sufferers.

Oil separation is natural. Stir before use. Store cool and dry.

**FR: PÂTE DE GRAINES DE CITROUILLE BIOLOGIQUE**

Ingrédients: graines de citrouille\*. \* = issus de l'agriculture biologique. Ne  
convient pas aux personnes souffrant d'une allergie aux **cacahuète, noix de  
cajou, amande, noisette** et **graines de sésame**. La séparation des huiles  
est naturelle. Mélanger avant utilisation. Conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

**FI: LUOMU PAAHDETTUA KURPITSANSIEMENIÄ** Ainekset:  
kurpitsansiemeniä\*. \* = kontrolloitu luomutuote. Ei sovelu **maapähkinä-  
cashew pähkinä-, manteli-, hasselpähkinä-** ja **seesamia**allergiasta  
kärsiville. Öljyjen erottuminen on luonnollista. Sekoita ennen käyttöä.  
Säilytä viileässä ja kuivassa.

**NL: BIOLOGISCHE POMPOENPITPASTA** Ingrediënten:  
Pompoenpitten\*. \* = van gecontroleerde biologische  
landbouw. Niet geschikt voor mensen met een allergie  
voor **pinda, cashewnoot, amandelen, hazelnoot** en  
**sesamzaad**. Olieafscheiding is natuurlijk. Mengenvoor  
gebruik. Bewaar op een koele en droge plaats.

**170g e**